eiko.com1
Rev. 09/07/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
AAL1 Area Light

eiko.com2
Rev. 09/07/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S  ( * T 2 & T 4 :  A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T A K I N G  T 3  O R  T 5  I T E M  &  S W A P P I N G  O U T  L E N S  V I A  F A C T O R Y  M O D )
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W )
D I S T .
T Y P E V O LT A G E
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
14702 AAL1-PS100-40T2-U* 100/80/60W 4000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14703 AAL1-PS100-50T2-U* 100/80/60W 5000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
13607 AAL1-PS100-40T3-U 100/80/60W 4000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
13609 AAL1-PS100-50T3-U 100/80/60W 5000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14721 AAL1-PS100-40T4-U* 100/80/60W 4000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14722 AAL1-PS100-50T4-U* 100/80/60W 5000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
13606 AAL1-PS100-40T5-U 100/80/60W 4000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
13608 AAL1-PS100-50T5-U 100/80/60W 5000K 14,000/11,200/8400 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14690 AAL1-150-40T2-U* 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 400W HID Pending
14691 AAL1-150-40T2-V* 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 277-480V 400W HID Pending
14692 AAL1-150-50T2-U* 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 400W HID Pending
14693 AAL1-150-50T2-V* 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 277-480V 400W HID Pending
13579 AAL1-150-40T3-U 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 400W HID Pending
13583 AAL1-150-40T3-V 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 277-480V 400W HID Pending
13585 AAL1-150-50T3-U 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 400W HID Pending
13587 AAL1-150-50T3-V 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 277-480V 400W HID Pending
14710 AAL1-150-40T4-U* 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 400W HID Pending
14711 AAL1-150-40T4-V* 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 277-480V 400W HID Pending
14712 AAL1-150-50T4-U* 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 400W HID Pending
14713 AAL1-150-50T4-V* 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 277-480V 400W HID Pending
13578 AAL1-150-40T5-U 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V 400W HID Pending
13582 AAL1-150-40T5-V 150W 4000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 277-480V 400W HID Pending
13584 AAL1-150-50T5-U 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V 400W HID Pending
13586 AAL1-150-50T5-V 150W 5000K 21,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 277-480V 400W HID Pending
14729 AAL1-PS150-30T2-U* 150/130/100W 3000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14704 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT2-U* 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14705 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT2-V* 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 277-480V up to 400W HID Pending
14730 AAL1-PS150-30T3-U 150/130/100W 3000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
13621 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT3-U 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14681 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT3-V 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 277-480V up to 400W HID Pending
14731 AAL1-PS150-30T4-U* 150/130/100W 3000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14723 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT4-U* 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14724 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT4-V* 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 277-480V up to 400W HID Pending
13614 AAL1-PS150-30T5-U 150/130/100W 3000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
13620 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT5-U 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 400W HID Pending
14679 AAL1-PS150-FCCTT5-V 150/130/100W 3000/4000/5000K 21,000/18,200/14,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 277-480V up to 400W HID Pending
14694 AAL1-200-40T2-U* 200W 4000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 750W HID Pending
14695 AAL1-200-50T2-U* 200W 5000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 750W HID Pending
13589 AAL1-200-40T3-U 200W 4000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 750W HID Pending
13591 AAL1-200-50T3-U 200W 5000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 750W HID Pending
14714 AAL1-200-40T4-U* 200W 4000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 750W HID Pending
14715 AAL1-200-50T4-U* 200W 5000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 750W HID Pending
13588 AAL1-200-40T5-U 200W 4000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V 750W HID Pending
13590 AAL1-200-50T5-U 200W 5000K 28,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V 750W HID Pending
14696 AAL1-240-40T2-U* 240W 4000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14697 AAL1-240-50T2-U* 240W 5000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
13593 AAL1-240-40T3-U 240W 4000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
13595 AAL1-240-50T3-U 240W 5000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14716 AAL1-240-40T4-U* 240W 4000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14717 AAL1-240-50T4-U* 240W 5000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
13592 AAL1-240-40T5-U 240W 4000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
13594 AAL1-240-50T5-U 240W 5000K 33,600 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14698 AAL1-300-40T2-U* 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14699 AAL1-300-40T2-V* 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 277-480V 1000W HID Pending
*    All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 5000K
eiko.com3
Rev. 09/07/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S  ( * T 2 & T 4 :  A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T A K I N G  T 3  O R  T 5  I T E M  &  S W A P P I N G  O U T  L E N S  V I A  F A C T O R Y  M O D )
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W )
D I S T .
T Y P E V O LT A G E
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
14700 AAL1-300-50T2-U* 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14701 AAL1-300-50T2-V* 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 277-480V 1000W HID Pending
13597 AAL1-300-40T3-U 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
13601 AAL1-300-40T3-V 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 277-480V  1000W HID Pending
13603 AAL1-300-50T3-U 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V  1000W HID Pending
13605 AAL1-300-50T3-V 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 277-480V 1000W HID Pending
14544 AAL1-300-40T4-U* 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V 1000W HID Pending
14718 AAL1-300-40T4-V* 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 277-480V 1000W HID Pending
14719 AAL1-300-50T4-U* 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V  1000W HID Pending
14720 AAL1-300-50T4-V* 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 277-480V  1000W HID Pending
13596 AAL1-300-40T5-U 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V  1000W HID Pending
13600 AAL1-300-40T5-V 300W 4000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 277-480V  1000W HID Pending
13602 AAL1-300-50T5-U 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V  1000W HID Pending
13604 AAL1-300-50T5-V 300W 5000K 42,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 277-480V 1000W HID Pending
14732 AAL1-PS300-30T2-U* 300/240/200W 3000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14733 AAL1-PS300-30T3-U 300/240/200W 3000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14734 AAL1-PS300-30T4-U* 300/240/200W 3000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
13616 AAL1-PS300-30T5-U 300/240/200W 3000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14706 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT2-U* 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14707 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT2-V* 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 277-480V up to 1000W HID Pending
13625 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT3-U 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14682 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT3-V 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 277-480V up to 1000W HID Pending
14725 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT4-U* 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14726 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT4-V* 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 277-480V up to 1000W HID Pending
13624 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT5-U 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14680 AAL1-PS300-FCCTT5-V 300/240/200W 3000/4000/5000K 42,000/33,600/28,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 277-480V up to 1000W HID Pending
14708 AAL1-PS450-40T2-U* 450/400/350W 4000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14709 AAL1-PS450-50T2-U* 450/400/350W 5000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T2 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
13611 AAL1-PS450-40T3-U 450/400/350W 4000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
13613 AAL1-PS450-50T3-U 450/400/350W 5000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T3 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14545 AAL1-PS450-40T4-U* 450/400/350W 4000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
14727 AAL1-PS450-50T4-U* 450/400/350W 5000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T4 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
13610 AAL1-PS450-40T5-U 450/400/350W 4000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
13612 AAL1-PS450-50T5-U 450/400/350W 5000K 63,000/56,000/49,000 lm 140 lm/W T5 120-277V up to 1000W HID Pending
*    All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 5000K
F A C T O R Y  I N S T A L L E D  O P T I O N S
S U R G E  P R O T E C T I O N C O N T R O L S *